You may register at any time the shelter is open. Picture ID required at time of registration.

2016 FALL RABIES CLINIC REGISTRATION

Vaccines will be given to registered animals on September 25, 2016, 9-3 PM,
at the Big Dipper Ice Arena parking lot.

Early registration (by September 19" — Fee- $9, Seniors - Free

Late registration (after September 19™") — Fee - $15, Seniors $5
(Registration fees of less than $20 are not refundable.)

ANIMALS MUST REMAIN IN YOUR VEHICLE DURING THE PROCESS AND BE RESTRAINED AT ALL TIMES.

Owner Name Cell Phone Home Phone
Physical Address City Zip
Mailing Address (if different) City Zip

Email Address

Payee if different than owner:

How did you hear of the clinic? TV Radio Newsminer Poster Craig’s List Friend __ Facebook
1. Service Type: R = Rabies; M = Microchip; B = Both
2. PetType: D =Dog, C = Cat, F = Ferret
3. Sex: F = Female, S = Spayed, M = Male, N = Neutered
4. 1st Vaccine: Please place a “Y” in the last column if this is the first time your pet has been vaccinated for rabies
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Written communications with public officials/borough employees generally are considered a public record
and subject to disclosure (viewing and/or copying of the communication) pursuant to a public records request.




SERV
TYPE

Previous
Shelter
vaccine?

ANIMAL NAME

SEX

AGE

TYPE

COLOR(S)

Breed

lst
Rabies
Vac?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24




